
PT 75 Kansalliset ja AY, 13.-14.5.2017 

 

MK, La 

 Tennilä Otto PT 75  , Rating: 2400 

 Koskinen Ari-Matti LPTS  , Rating: 2277 

 O'Connor Miikka PT 75  , Rating: 2269 

 Mustonen Aleksi TIP-70  , Rating: 2217 

 Pulkkinen Jyri KuPTS  , Rating: 2135 

 Hattunen Sami MPS  , Rating: 2084 

 Jokinen Janne PT 75  , Rating: 2082 

 Pitkänen Toni Wega  , Rating: 2016 

 Tuuttila Juhana OPT-86  , Rating: 2002 

 Punnonen Petter KuPTS  , Rating: 1963 

 Tujula Risto Wega  , Rating: 1936 

 Grönhage Christian Halex  , Rating: 1899 

 Virtanen Jarno PT 75  , Rating: 1896 

 Kylliö Joonas TIP-70  , Rating: 1804 

 Potiris Rafail PT 75  , Rating: 1801 

 Gogu Adrian PT 75  , Rating: 1783 

 Tanhua Heikki LPTS  , Rating: 1778 

 Kivelä Kimi TIP-70  , Rating: 1748 

 Ruokanen Toni Riemu  , Rating: 1740 

 Semjonov Nikolai PT 75  , Rating: 1738 

 Riihimäki Vesamatti YPTS  , Rating: 1732 

 Risku Jarkko KoKu  , Rating: 1720 

 Wennman Henrik Riemu  , Rating: 1661 

 Halonen Markku PiPy  , Rating: 1617 

 

M-2000, La 

 Punnonen Petter KuPTS  , Rating: 1963 

 Tujula Risto Wega  , Rating: 1936 

 Grönhage Christian Halex  , Rating: 1899 

 Virtanen Jarno PT 75  , Rating: 1896 

 Räsänen Aleksi PT Espoo  , Rating: 1864 

 Kylliö Joonas TIP-70  , Rating: 1804 

 Potiris Rafail PT 75  , Rating: 1801 

 Patja Jarmo JysRy  , Rating: 1792 

 Gogu Adrian PT 75  , Rating: 1783 

 Huotari Mikko HäKi  , Rating: 1783 

 Tanhua Heikki LPTS  , Rating: 1778 

 Dahlström Jukka KoKu  , Rating: 1770 

 Myllymäki Kim Halex  , Rating: 1763 

 Jokinen Paul PT 75  , Rating: 1740 

 Ruokanen Toni Riemu  , Rating: 1740 

 Marjamäki Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1738 

 Niemitalo Juho OPT-86  , Rating: 1737 

 Riihimäki Vesamatti YPTS  , Rating: 1732 

 Hirvonen Topi Riemu  , Rating: 1722 

 Risku Jarkko KoKu  , Rating: 1720 

 Wennman Henrik Riemu  , Rating: 1661 

 Sandlin Robin Halex  , Rating: 1651 

 Pautamo Jarmo PT 75  , Rating: 1640 

 Porthin Tomas Halex  , Rating: 1625 

 Halonen Markku PiPy  , Rating: 1617 

 Vesaluoma Matti KePts  , Rating: 1495 

 Zafari Vahid SS  , Rating: 1487 

 Kivelä Eerik PT 75  , Rating: 1487 

 



M-1800, La 

 Patja Jarmo JysRy  , Rating: 1792 

 Gogu Adrian PT 75  , Rating: 1783 

 Huotari Mikko HäKi  , Rating: 1783 

 Tanhua Heikki LPTS  , Rating: 1778 

 Dahlström Jukka KoKu  , Rating: 1770 

 Myllymäki Kim Halex  , Rating: 1763 

 Jokinen Paul PT 75  , Rating: 1740 

 Ruokanen Toni Riemu  , Rating: 1740 

 Marjamäki Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1738 

 Niemitalo Juho OPT-86  , Rating: 1737 

 Riihimäki Vesamatti YPTS  , Rating: 1732 

 Hirvonen Topi Riemu  , Rating: 1722 

 Risku Jarkko KoKu  , Rating: 1720 

 Wennman Henrik Riemu  , Rating: 1661 

 Sandlin Robin Halex  , Rating: 1651 

 Pautamo Jarmo PT 75  , Rating: 1640 

 Pohjalahti Risto HäKi  , Rating: 1640 

 Porthin Tomas Halex  , Rating: 1625 

 Halonen Markku PiPy  , Rating: 1617 

 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1575 

 Vesaluoma Matti KePts  , Rating: 1495 

 Zafari Vahid SS  , Rating: 1487 

 Kivelä Eerik PT 75  , Rating: 1487 

 Tuuttila Tapio OPT-86  , Rating: 1405 

 Nieminen Jukka-Pekka HarSpo  , Rating: 1401 

 Tuomainen Valtteri PiPy  , Rating: 1391 

 

M-1600, La 

 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1575 

 Tennilä Pekka PT 75  , Rating: 1535 

 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1524 

 Vesaluoma Matti KePts  , Rating: 1495 

 Kivelä Eerik PT 75  , Rating: 1487 

 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1435 

 Tuuttila Tapio OPT-86  , Rating: 1405 

 Nieminen Jukka-Pekka HarSpo  , Rating: 1401 

 Tuomainen Valtteri PiPy  , Rating: 1391 

 Jokiranta Kari SeSi  , Rating: 1385 

 Hot Zelfir Por-83  , Rating: 1365 

 Övermark Pekka SeSi  , Rating: 1350 

 Tolvanen Hannu Stara  , Rating: 1309 

 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1304 

 Hella Lauri PT 75  , Rating: 1300 

 Salo Ilpo HäKi  , Rating: 1288 

 Repetti Vesa-Matti SeSi  , Rating: 1287 

 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1281 

 Leppänen Atte PT 75  , Rating: 1278 

 Antinoja Jari SeSi  , Rating: 1275 

 Tyrväinen Elmeri PT 75  , Rating: 1259 

 Kylliö Harri TIP-70  , Rating: 1252 

 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1234 

 Julmala Juha SeSi  , Rating: 1221 

 Luukkainen Arto Star  , Rating: 1214 

 Kerttula Yrjö PT 75  , Rating: 1162 

 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75  , Rating: 1111 

 

 



M-1400, La 

 Tuomainen Valtteri PiPy  , Rating: 1391 

 Jokiranta Kari SeSi  , Rating: 1385 

 Hot Zelfir Por-83  , Rating: 1365 

 Övermark Pekka SeSi  , Rating: 1350 

 Myllykangas Timo TIP-70  , Rating: 1341 

 Tolvanen Hannu Stara  , Rating: 1309 

 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1304 

 Hella Lauri PT 75  , Rating: 1300 

 Salo Ilpo HäKi  , Rating: 1288 

 Repetti Vesa-Matti SeSi  , Rating: 1287 

 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1284 

 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1281 

 Leppänen Atte PT 75  , Rating: 1278 

 Antinoja Jari SeSi  , Rating: 1275 

 Filen Jukka HäKi  , Rating: 1261 

 Tyrväinen Elmeri PT 75  , Rating: 1259 

 Kylliö Harri TIP-70  , Rating: 1252 

 Räsänen Pekka Atlas  , Rating: 1251 

 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1242 

 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1234 

 Julmala Juha SeSi  , Rating: 1221 

 Luukkainen Arto Star  , Rating: 1214 

 Kataja Simo PT 75  , Rating: 1192 

 Teppo Pekka TIP-70  , Rating: 1191 

 Sundkvist Mikael Halex  , Rating: 1171 

 Kerttula Yrjö PT 75  , Rating: 1162 

 Henttinen Erkki KoKa  , Rating: 1148 

 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75  , Rating: 1111 

 Ponkala Oskari PT 75  , Rating: 1100 

 Jokiranta Risto SeSi  , Rating: 1094 

 Wall Anna PT 75  , Rating: 1090 

 Andersson Janne Halex  , Rating: 1048 

 Nieminen Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1040 

 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1038 

 Ikonen Heikki PT 75  , Rating: 850 

 

Rating-1200, La 

 Teppo Pekka TIP-70  , Rating: 1191 

 Sundkvist Mikael Halex  , Rating: 1171 

 Henttinen Erkki KoKa  , Rating: 1148 

 Ponkala Oskari PT 75  , Rating: 1100 

 Jokiranta Risto SeSi  , Rating: 1094 

 Wall Anna PT 75  , Rating: 1090 

 Andersson Janne Halex  , Rating: 1048 

 Saarinen Mikko TuPy  , Rating: 1042 

 Nieminen Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1040 

 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1038 

 Vuolanto Valtteri PT 75  , Rating: 1000 

 Haukka Petri HäKi  , Rating: 941 

 Majava Anne PT 75  , Rating: 900 

 Kauppinen Katja OPT-86  , Rating: 851 

 Ikonen Heikki PT 75  , Rating: 850 

 Valjakka Aaro PT 75  , Rating: 850 

 Kauppinen Joni OPT-86  , Rating: 813 

 Pautamo Ellen PT 75  , Rating: 734 

 Mäkelä Jan PT 75  , Rating: 732 

 Paaso Sakari SeSi  , Rating: 716 



 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 680 

 Niemi Tanja Riemu  , Rating: 661 

 

Juniori-rating, La 

 Tuuttila Juhana OPT-86  , Rating: 2002 

 Räsänen Aleksi PT Espoo  , Rating: 1864 

 Kylliö Joonas TIP-70  , Rating: 1804 

 Jokinen Paul PT 75  , Rating: 1740 

 Marjamäki Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1738 

 Niemitalo Juho OPT-86  , Rating: 1737 

 Tyrväinen Elmeri PT 75  , Rating: 1259 

 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75  , Rating: 1111 

 Ponkala Oskari PT 75  , Rating: 1100 

 Jokiranta Risto SeSi  , Rating: 1094 

 Wall Anna PT 75  , Rating: 1090 

 Vuolanto Valtteri PT 75  , Rating: 1000 

 Valjakka Aaro PT 75  , Rating: 850 

 Kauppinen Joni OPT-86  , Rating: 813 

 Paaso Sakari SeSi  , Rating: 716 

 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 680 

 

Rating, Su 

 Tuuttila Juhana OPT-86  , Rating: 2002 

 Potiris Rafail PT 75  , Rating: 1801 

 Gogu Adrian PT 75  , Rating: 1783 

 Jokinen Paul PT 75  , Rating: 1740 

 Ruokanen Toni Riemu  , Rating: 1740 

 Marjamäki Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1738 

 Semjonov Nikolai PT 75  , Rating: 1738 

 Niemitalo Juho OPT-86  , Rating: 1737 

 Hirvonen Topi Riemu  , Rating: 1722 

 Rantala Kai JysRy  , Rating: 1707 

 Holm Veikko PT 75  , Rating: 1685 

 Wennman Henrik Riemu  , Rating: 1661 

 Pautamo Jarmo PT 75  , Rating: 1640 

 Halonen Markku PiPy  , Rating: 1617 

 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1575 

 Nummenmaa Jyrki PT 75  , Rating: 1547 

 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1524 

 Kivelä Eerik PT 75  , Rating: 1487 

 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1435 

 Kuusisto Jussi PT 75  , Rating: 1414 

 Tuuttila Tapio OPT-86  , Rating: 1405 

 Jokiranta Kari SeSi  , Rating: 1385 

 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1304 

 Hänninen Paavo Por-83  , Rating: 1291 

 Repetti Vesa-Matti SeSi  , Rating: 1287 

 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1284 

 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1281 

 Leppänen Atte PT 75  , Rating: 1278 

 Filen Jukka HäKi  , Rating: 1261 

 Tyrväinen Elmeri PT 75  , Rating: 1259 

 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1242 

 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1234 

 Julmala Juha SeSi  , Rating: 1221 

 Teppo Pekka TIP-70  , Rating: 1191 

 Akkanen Esko KoKa  , Rating: 1185 

 Tevaniemi Juhani SeSi  , Rating: 1154 



 Kivelä Jonatan PT 75  , Rating: 1111 

 Ponkala Oskari PT 75  , Rating: 1100 

 Jokiranta Risto SeSi  , Rating: 1094 

 Nieminen Antti PT 75  , Rating: 1040 

 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1038 

 Majava Anne PT 75  , Rating: 900 

 Kujala Ari PT 75  , Rating: 900 

 Pääkkö Alice SeSi  , Rating: 876 

 Kauppinen Katja OPT-86  , Rating: 851 

 Mäkelä Mika SeSi  , Rating: 850 

 Kauppinen Joni OPT-86  , Rating: 813 

 Pautamo Ellen PT 75  , Rating: 734 

 Paaso Sakari SeSi  , Rating: 716 

 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 680 

 

M-1750-AY, Su 

 Holm Veikko PT 75  , Rating: 1685 

 Wennman Henrik Riemu  , Rating: 1661 

 Halonen Markku PiPy  , Rating: 1617 

 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1575 

 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1524 

 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1435 

 

M-1500-AY, Su 

 Hauhia Mika Pa-Po  , Rating: 1435 

 Myllykangas Timo TIP-70  , Rating: 1341 

 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1304 

 Hänninen Paavo Por-83  , Rating: 1291 

 Salo Ilpo HäKi  , Rating: 1288 

 Repetti Vesa-Matti SeSi  , Rating: 1287 

 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1281 

 Antinoja Jari SeSi  , Rating: 1275 

 

M-1250-AY, Su 

 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1242 

 Wallius Esa SeSi  , Rating: 1234 

 Tevaniemi Juhani SeSi  , Rating: 1154 

 Savolainen Jorma LPTS  , Rating: 1038 

 Pääkkö Alice SeSi  , Rating: 876 

 Mäkelä Mika SeSi  , Rating: 850 

 

NK, Su 

 Granfelt Tina Halex  , Rating: 1284 

 Majava Anne PT 75  , Rating: 900 

 Kauppinen Katja OPT-86  , Rating: 851 

 Pautamo Ellen PT 75  , Rating: 734 

 Leppänen Säde PT 75  , Rating: 680 

 

M50-AY, Su 

 Holm Veikko PT 75  , Rating: 1685 

 Akkanen Juha MPS  , Rating: 1575 

 Nummenmaa Jyrki PT 75  , Rating: 1547 

 Hauhia Markku Pa-Po  , Rating: 1524 

 Teppo Pekka TIP-70  , Rating: 1191 

 

M50-1500-AY, Su 

 Tuuttila Tapio OPT-86  , Rating: 1405 

 Myllykangas Timo TIP-70  , Rating: 1341 



 Ström Börje KoKu  , Rating: 1304 

 Hänninen Paavo Por-83  , Rating: 1291 

 Salo Ilpo HäKi  , Rating: 1288 

 Kaarineva Ismo PT 75  , Rating: 1281 

 Antinoja Jari SeSi  , Rating: 1275 

 Asunmaa Kai KurVi  , Rating: 1242 

 Kujala Ari PT 75  , Rating: 900 


